
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

KELLY, Benjamin 2001-04-26 26
NGUYEN, Jett Noby 2001-07-09 71
WONG, Anthony 2001-08-08 43

BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz 2002-02-27 35
BRZEZINSKI, Jan 2001-04-21 41
IZYCKI, Filip 2000-01-01 15
SUROWIAK, Teodor 2002-10-30 28

BOHDAN, Bartosz 2003-03-03 76
CZAJA, Franciszek 2001-07-08 58
CZERWINSKI, Iwo 2002-03-17 57
SURMA, Jakub 2003-08-27 67

BIALIAYEV, Raman 2000-06-30 22
FIODARAU, Mikita 2000-05-27 50
RYBALKA, Andrei 2000-11-17 59
SABIRAU, Uladzislau 2001-01-22 47

CHTIOUI, Michal 2000-10-04 30
LOBA, Kamil 2000-05-09 61
PAWSKI, Alan 2002-09-27 45
STACHERA, Wiktor 2000-05-11 65

KONIG, Robert 2000-04-19 20
TESARIK, Daniel 2000-10-16 9
TOTUSEK, Marek 2002-08-06 31

ANDRESEN, Samuel Weyhreter 2001-02-02 86
GJALDBAK, Steffen 2002-03-04 84
WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas 2001-05-15 18

BRANSCHEID, Gregor 2001-10-19 73
FABINGER, Nils 2002-03-17 19
STIEREN, Niklas 2000-12-26 55

CHAN, Anthony 2002-02-12 87
GOREN, Raz 2001-01-27 11
MEDAN, Jonathan 2001-02-14 92
MOHAMED, Yaseen 1990-04-12 114

CORNO, Tommaso 2001-01-27 51
DI FRANCESCO, Marco 2002-03-15 81
FAEDO, Tommaso 2002-09-26 3
MANDELLI, Luca 2000-11-07 56

ALEKSEJENKO, Jegors 2002-10-22 69
KAIGORODOVS, Bogdans 2002-02-20 54
PETUHOVS, Vladislavs 2002-08-19 39
PITCHER, Skylar Lee 2002-02-01 34

BOLDZILO, Igor 2002-02-25 32
KOGUC, Filip 2002-05-02 89
MLICKI, Szymon 2002-03-15 72
PICHLACZ, Szymon 2002-04-04 44

CHTIOUI, Adam 2003-05-18 99
FIJALKOWSKI, Krzysztof 2003-08-23 74
MAJEWSKI, Filip 2003-07-30 90
STOCHOWSKI, Hubert 2000-08-14 98



Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

FIJALKOWSKI, Jedrzej 2000-07-16 102
KOZIELEWSKI, Kosma 2000-10-21 114
KRUZEWSKI, Aleksander 2001-09-08 66
NOWAK, Franciszek 2001-03-20 70

BEM, Maciej 2001-03-31 16
GOC, Bartosz 2000-01-15 5
JURKIEWICZ, Jan 2000-10-05 6
ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan 2000-01-12 8

GURCAN, Nejat Baris 2001-08-24 62
KAMAKGUL, Asrin 2001-03-14 52
KATIRCI, Berkay 2000-03-06 23
TORU, Emir 2001-07-06 46

CIERLUK, Jakub 2000-06-01 33
DOLZYCKI, Jakub 2001-09-07 21
MARTYNIAK, Patryk 2000-09-01 25
PODRALSKI, Adam 2002-01-24 10

JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 2003-01-14 63
KASKOW, Piotr 2003-07-03 48
MACH, Oskar 2004-01-25 38
SEYFRIED, Kacper 2000-02-29 41

JANCZUKOWICZ, Rafal 2002-01-22 97
KWIATKOWSKI, Mateusz 2003-06-06 95
SWIERZYNSKI, Adam 2003-07-21 83

KULPACZYNSKI, Lukasz 2005-04-18 107
LANGA, Emil 2004-04-23 109
SACHARCZUK, Bartosz 2004-02-06 100

CZAJKOWSKI, Jakub 2006-05-15 112
DURAJ, Idzi 2006-11-30 112
PISAREWICZ, Szymon 2006-06-01 111

FRACEK, Maciej 2003-09-20 101
FRACEK, Witold 2000-05-28 110
SOWA, Piotr 2005-07-12 104



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



X Witold Woyda's Foil Tournament
12 lutego 2017 - 08:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 POLAND POL 19,005
2 UKS ATENA I GDANSK POL 56,01
3 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 60,009
4 AZS AWF I Warszawa POL 78,015
5 ITALY ITA 110,003
6 BELARUS BLR 119,022
7 TURKEY TUR 121,023
8 LATVIA LAT 127,034
9 UKS ATENA II GDANSK POL 127,038
10 BUDOWLANI TORUN POL 136,03
11 ANAHEIM HILLS FENCERS CLUB USA 140,026
12 FC MOERS GERMANY GER 147,019
13 MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL 148,032
14 AZS AWF II Warszawa POL 182,057
15 DENMARK DEN 188,018
16 ISRAEL / USA 190,011
17 PM / IKS POL 238,066
18 NOSIR POL 262,074
19 UKS ATENA III GDANSK POL 275,083
20 WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw POL 315,101
21 UKS ATENA IV GDANSK POL 316,1
22 UKS ATENA V GDANSK POL 335,111
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X Witold Woyda's Foil Tournament
12 lutego 2017 - 08:00

3 GOREN, Raz 5 5 1 1 KOZIELEWSKI, Kosma 6

1 MEDAN, Jonathan 0 5 10 9 KRUZEWSKI, Aleksander 5

2 MOHAMED, Yaseen 7 12 12 2 FIJALKOWSKI, Jedrzej 4

R CHAN, Anthony 4 16 14 2 KOZIELEWSKI, Kosma 6

3 GOREN, Raz 7 23 19 5 FIJALKOWSKI, Jedrzej 4

2 MOHAMED, Yaseen 5 28 21 2 KRUZEWSKI, Aleksander 5

R CHAN, Anthony 7 35 26 5 FIJALKOWSKI, Jedrzej 4

2 MOHAMED, Yaseen 5 40 28 2 KOZIELEWSKI, Kosma 6

3 GOREN, Raz 5 45 32 4 KRUZEWSKI, Aleksander 5

Referee: NOWOSIELSKI, Ksawery (SIETOM AZS AWFIS GDANSK / POL)

Referee: GOLEBIOWSKA, Natalia (AZS GDANSK / POL)

6 BRANSCHEID, Gregor 5 5 1 1 SACHARCZUK, Bartosz 3

5 FABINGER, Nils 5 10 3 2 LANGA, Emil 1

4 STIEREN, Niklas 5 15 3 0 KULPACZYNSKI, Lukasz 2

6 BRANSCHEID, Gregor 5 20 3 0 LANGA, Emil 1

4 STIEREN, Niklas 5 25 9 6 SACHARCZUK, Bartosz 3

5 FABINGER, Nils 5 30 10 1 KULPACZYNSKI, Lukasz 2

4 STIEREN, Niklas 5 35 14 4 LANGA, Emil 1

6 BRANSCHEID, Gregor 5 40 14 0 KULPACZYNSKI, Lukasz 2

5 FABINGER, Nils 5 45 16 2 SACHARCZUK, Bartosz 3

Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

Referee: JANICEK, Ondrej (CZE)



6 FRACEK, Witold 2 2 5 5 BOLDZILO, Igor 3

5 FRACEK, Maciej 0 2 5 0 KOGUC, Filip 1

4 SOWA, Piotr 5 7 9 4 PICHLACZ, Szymon 2

6 FRACEK, Witold 3 10 12 3 KOGUC, Filip 1

4 SOWA, Piotr 1 11 17 5 BOLDZILO, Igor 3

5 FRACEK, Maciej 2 13 19 2 PICHLACZ, Szymon 2

4 SOWA, Piotr 0 13 19 0 KOGUC, Filip 1

6 FRACEK, Witold 5 18 20 1 PICHLACZ, Szymon 2

5 FRACEK, Maciej 3 21 22 2 MLICKI, Szymon R

Referee: LUKOWSKI, Bartosz (POL)

6 CZERWINSKI, Iwo 5 5 2 2 SWIERZYNSKI, Adam 3

5 CZAJA, Franciszek 5 10 9 7 KWIATKOWSKI, Mateusz 1

4 SURMA, Jakub 5 15 12 3 JANCZUKOWICZ, Rafal 2

6 CZERWINSKI, Iwo 5 20 12 0 KWIATKOWSKI, Mateusz 1

4 SURMA, Jakub 5 25 16 4 SWIERZYNSKI, Adam 3

5 CZAJA, Franciszek 5 30 22 6 JANCZUKOWICZ, Rafal 2

4 SURMA, Jakub 5 35 24 2 KWIATKOWSKI, Mateusz 1

6 CZERWINSKI, Iwo 5 40 28 4 JANCZUKOWICZ, Rafal 2

5 CZAJA, Franciszek 5 45 29 1 SWIERZYNSKI, Adam 3

Referee: MILONE, Dominika (POL)

Referee: RUDNICKI, Mikolaj (AZS GDANSK / POL)

3 DURAJ, Idzi 2 2 5 5 WONG, Anthony 6

1 CZAJKOWSKI, Jakub 1 3 10 5 KELLY, Benjamin 5

2 PISAREWICZ, Szymon 0 3 15 5 NGUYEN, Jett Noby 4

1 CZAJKOWSKI, Jakub 0 3 20 5 WONG, Anthony 6

3 DURAJ, Idzi 0 3 25 5 NGUYEN, Jett Noby 4

2 PISAREWICZ, Szymon 0 3 30 5 KELLY, Benjamin 5

1 CZAJKOWSKI, Jakub 0 3 35 5 NGUYEN, Jett Noby 4

2 PISAREWICZ, Szymon 0 3 40 5 WONG, Anthony 6

3 DURAJ, Idzi 0 3 45 5 KELLY, Benjamin 5

Referee: PRZEDNOWEK, Adrian (MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL)



6 MAJEWSKI, Filip 0 0 5 5 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas 3

5 STOCHOWSKI, Hubert 3 3 8 3 ANDRESEN, Samuel Weyhreter 1

4 FIJALKOWSKI, Krzysztof 9 12 13 5 GJALDBAK, Steffen 2

6 MAJEWSKI, Filip 3 15 20 7 ANDRESEN, Samuel Weyhreter 1

4 FIJALKOWSKI, Krzysztof 0 15 25 5 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas 3

5 STOCHOWSKI, Hubert 4 19 30 5 GJALDBAK, Steffen 2

4 FIJALKOWSKI, Krzysztof 1 20 35 5 ANDRESEN, Samuel Weyhreter 1

R CHTIOUI, Adam 4 24 40 5 GJALDBAK, Steffen 2

5 STOCHOWSKI, Hubert 1 25 45 5 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas 3

Referee: PLOCHARSKI, Filip (SIETOM AZS AWFIS GDANSK / POL+USA)

3 GOREN, Raz 1 1 5 5 ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan 6

1 CHAN, Anthony 1 2 10 5 JURKIEWICZ, Jan 5

2 MOHAMED, Yaseen 0 2 15 5 GOC, Bartosz 4

1 CHAN, Anthony 2 4 20 5 ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan 6

3 GOREN, Raz 5 9 25 5 GOC, Bartosz 4

2 MOHAMED, Yaseen 1 10 30 5 JURKIEWICZ, Jan 5

1 CHAN, Anthony 0 10 35 5 BEM, Maciej R

2 MOHAMED, Yaseen 1 11 40 5 ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan 6

3 GOREN, Raz 5 16 45 5 JURKIEWICZ, Jan 5

Referee: JANICEK, Ondrej (CZE)

6 PITCHER, Skylar Lee 5 5 4 4 SEYFRIED, Kacper 3

5 PETUHOVS, Vladislavs 5 10 7 3 KASKOW, Piotr 1

4 KAIGORODOVS, Bogdans 3 13 15 8 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 2

6 PITCHER, Skylar Lee 6 19 18 3 MACH, Oskar R

R ALEKSEJENKO, Jegors 6 25 23 5 SEYFRIED, Kacper 3

5 PETUHOVS, Vladislavs 5 30 29 6 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 2

R ALEKSEJENKO, Jegors 5 35 32 3 MACH, Oskar R

6 PITCHER, Skylar Lee 5 40 33 1 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 2

5 PETUHOVS, Vladislavs 5 45 36 3 SEYFRIED, Kacper 3

Referee: PLOCHARSKI, Filip (SIETOM AZS AWFIS GDANSK / POL+USA)



3 FABINGER, Nils 5 5 2 2 CORNO, Tommaso 6

1 STIEREN, Niklas 0 5 10 8 FAEDO, Tommaso 5

2 BRANSCHEID, Gregor 0 5 15 5 DI FRANCESCO, Marco 4

1 STIEREN, Niklas 5 10 20 5 CORNO, Tommaso 6

3 FABINGER, Nils 14 24 25 5 MANDELLI, Luca R

2 BRANSCHEID, Gregor 2 26 30 5 FAEDO, Tommaso 5

1 STIEREN, Niklas 7 33 35 5 MANDELLI, Luca R

2 BRANSCHEID, Gregor 4 37 40 5 CORNO, Tommaso 6

3 FABINGER, Nils 7 44 45 5 FAEDO, Tommaso 5

Referee: SERAFIN, Blazej (POL)

6 BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz 4 4 4 4 MLICKI, Szymon 3

5 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 6 10 4 0 KOGUC, Filip 1

4 SUROWIAK, Teodor 1 11 6 2 BOLDZILO, Igor 2

6 BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz 8 19 8 2 KOGUC, Filip 1

4 SUROWIAK, Teodor 5 24 15 7 MLICKI, Szymon 3

5 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 5 29 18 3 BOLDZILO, Igor 2

4 SUROWIAK, Teodor 4 33 25 7 PICHLACZ, Szymon R

6 BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz 7 40 27 2 BOLDZILO, Igor 2

5 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 5 45 28 1 MLICKI, Szymon 3

Referee: NOWOSIELSKI, Ksawery (SIETOM AZS AWFIS GDANSK / POL)

6 CZERWINSKI, Iwo 0 0 5 5 KONIG, Robert 3

5 CZAJA, Franciszek 4 4 10 5 TESARIK, Daniel 1

4 SURMA, Jakub 5 9 15 5 TOTUSEK, Marek 2

6 CZERWINSKI, Iwo 0 9 20 5 TESARIK, Daniel 1

4 SURMA, Jakub 4 13 25 5 KONIG, Robert 3

5 CZAJA, Franciszek 6 19 30 5 TOTUSEK, Marek 2

4 SURMA, Jakub 6 25 35 5 TESARIK, Daniel 1

R BOHDAN, Bartosz 3 28 40 5 TOTUSEK, Marek 2

5 CZAJA, Franciszek 2 30 45 5 KONIG, Robert 3

Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)



3 BIALIAYEV, Raman 5 5 4 4 NGUYEN, Jett Noby 6

1 FIODARAU, Mikita 4 9 9 5 KELLY, Benjamin 5

2 SABIRAU, Uladzislau 2 11 12 3 WONG, Anthony 4

1 FIODARAU, Mikita 8 19 19 7 NGUYEN, Jett Noby 6

3 BIALIAYEV, Raman 5 24 22 3 WONG, Anthony 4

2 SABIRAU, Uladzislau 3 27 27 5 KELLY, Benjamin 5

1 FIODARAU, Mikita 6 33 35 8 WONG, Anthony 4

2 SABIRAU, Uladzislau 0 33 35 0 NGUYEN, Jett Noby 6

3 BIALIAYEV, Raman 5 38 43 8 KELLY, Benjamin 5

Referee: KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr (POL)

3 CHTIOUI, Michal 2 2 5 5 TORU, Emir 6

1 STACHERA, Wiktor 5 7 10 5 KATIRCI, Berkay 5

2 PAWSKI, Alan 2 9 15 5 KAMAKGUL, Asrin 4

1 STACHERA, Wiktor 6 15 20 5 TORU, Emir 6

3 CHTIOUI, Michal 8 23 25 5 KAMAKGUL, Asrin 4

2 PAWSKI, Alan 7 30 27 2 KATIRCI, Berkay 5

1 STACHERA, Wiktor 5 35 32 5 KAMAKGUL, Asrin 4

2 PAWSKI, Alan 3 38 40 8 TORU, Emir 6

3 CHTIOUI, Michal 2 40 45 5 KATIRCI, Berkay 5

Referee: GOLEBIOWSKA, Natalia (AZS GDANSK / POL)

3 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 2 2 5 5 GJALDBAK, Steffen 6

1 CIERLUK, Jakub 2 4 10 5 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas 5

2 MARTYNIAK, Patryk 6 10 15 5 ANDRESEN, Samuel Weyhreter 4

R PODRALSKI, Adam 8 18 19 4 GJALDBAK, Steffen 6

3 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 7 25 23 4 ANDRESEN, Samuel Weyhreter 4

2 MARTYNIAK, Patryk 5 30 29 6 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas 5

R PODRALSKI, Adam 5 35 29 0 ANDRESEN, Samuel Weyhreter 4

2 MARTYNIAK, Patryk 5 40 30 1 GJALDBAK, Steffen 6

3 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 5 45 31 1 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas 5

Referee: LUKOWSKI, Bartosz (POL)



6 PITCHER, Skylar Lee 0 0 5 5 JURKIEWICZ, Jan 3

5 PETUHOVS, Vladislavs 4 4 10 5 ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan 1

4 ALEKSEJENKO, Jegors 1 5 15 5 BEM, Maciej 2

6 PITCHER, Skylar Lee 1 6 20 5 ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan 1

4 ALEKSEJENKO, Jegors 2 8 25 5 JURKIEWICZ, Jan 3

5 PETUHOVS, Vladislavs 8 16 28 3 BEM, Maciej 2

4 ALEKSEJENKO, Jegors 2 18 35 7 ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan 1

6 PITCHER, Skylar Lee 4 22 40 5 GOC, Bartosz R

5 PETUHOVS, Vladislavs 1 23 45 5 JURKIEWICZ, Jan 3

Referee: JANICEK, Ondrej (CZE)

Referee: KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr (POL)

3 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 5 5 3 3 CORNO, Tommaso 6

1 SUROWIAK, Teodor 3 8 10 7 FAEDO, Tommaso 5

2 BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz 6 14 15 5 MANDELLI, Luca 4

1 SUROWIAK, Teodor 0 14 20 5 CORNO, Tommaso 6

3 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 9 23 24 4 DI FRANCESCO, Marco R

2 BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz 7 30 26 2 FAEDO, Tommaso 5

1 SUROWIAK, Teodor 5 35 33 7 MANDELLI, Luca 4

2 BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz 5 40 37 4 CORNO, Tommaso 6

3 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 5 45 38 1 FAEDO, Tommaso 5

Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

Referee: MILONE, Dominika (POL)

6 NGUYEN, Jett Noby 1 1 5 5 KONIG, Robert 3

5 KELLY, Benjamin 4 5 10 5 TESARIK, Daniel 1

4 WONG, Anthony 4 9 15 5 TOTUSEK, Marek 2

6 NGUYEN, Jett Noby 2 11 20 5 TESARIK, Daniel 1

4 WONG, Anthony 8 19 25 5 KONIG, Robert 3

5 KELLY, Benjamin 5 24 30 5 TOTUSEK, Marek 2

4 WONG, Anthony 4 28 35 5 TESARIK, Daniel 1

6 NGUYEN, Jett Noby 1 29 40 5 TOTUSEK, Marek 2

5 KELLY, Benjamin 4 33 45 5 KONIG, Robert 3

Referee: NOWOSIELSKI, Ksawery (SIETOM AZS AWFIS GDANSK / POL)



3 PODRALSKI, Adam 5 5 2 2 TORU, Emir 6

1 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 5 10 3 1 KATIRCI, Berkay 5

2 MARTYNIAK, Patryk 4 14 10 7 KAMAKGUL, Asrin 4

1 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 6 20 13 3 TORU, Emir 6

3 PODRALSKI, Adam 5 25 15 2 KAMAKGUL, Asrin 4

2 MARTYNIAK, Patryk 5 30 17 2 KATIRCI, Berkay 5

1 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 5 35 18 1 KAMAKGUL, Asrin 4

2 MARTYNIAK, Patryk 5 40 19 1 TORU, Emir 6

3 PODRALSKI, Adam 5 45 20 1 KATIRCI, Berkay 5

Referee: SERAFIN, Blazej (POL)

Referee: PRZEDNOWEK, Adrian (MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL)

3 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 3 3 5 5 ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan 6

1 SUROWIAK, Teodor 0 3 10 5 JURKIEWICZ, Jan 5

2 BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz 0 3 15 5 BEM, Maciej 4

1 SUROWIAK, Teodor 2 5 20 5 ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan 6

3 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 4 9 21 1 BEM, Maciej 4

2 BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz 7 16 26 5 GOC, Bartosz R

1 SUROWIAK, Teodor 2 18 35 9 BEM, Maciej 4

2 BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz 1 19 40 5 ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan 6

3 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 3 22 45 5 GOC, Bartosz R

Referee: JANICEK, Ondrej (CZE)

Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

3 PODRALSKI, Adam 5 5 3 3 TOTUSEK, Marek 6

1 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 5 10 6 3 KONIG, Robert 5

2 MARTYNIAK, Patryk 5 15 8 2 TESARIK, Daniel 4

1 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 5 20 12 4 TOTUSEK, Marek 6

3 PODRALSKI, Adam 5 25 13 1 TESARIK, Daniel 4

2 MARTYNIAK, Patryk 5 30 17 4 KONIG, Robert 5

1 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 5 35 18 1 TESARIK, Daniel 4

2 MARTYNIAK, Patryk 5 40 19 1 TOTUSEK, Marek 6

3 PODRALSKI, Adam 5 45 29 10 KONIG, Robert 5

Referee: SERAFIN, Blazej (POL)

Referee: MILONE, Dominika (POL)



3 PODRALSKI, Adam 0 0 0 0 BEM, Maciej 6

1 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 2 2 6 6 JURKIEWICZ, Jan 5

2 MARTYNIAK, Patryk 9 11 11 5 ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan 4

1 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 4 15 20 9 BEM, Maciej 6

3 PODRALSKI, Adam 5 20 25 5 ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan 4

2 MARTYNIAK, Patryk 4 24 30 5 JURKIEWICZ, Jan 5

1 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 11 35 34 4 ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan 4

2 MARTYNIAK, Patryk 2 37 40 6 BEM, Maciej 6

3 PODRALSKI, Adam 3 40 45 5 JURKIEWICZ, Jan 5

Referee: JANICEK, Ondrej (CZE)

Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

3 SEYFRIED, Kacper 5 5 2 2 CHAN, Anthony 6

1 KASKOW, Piotr 5 10 8 6 GOREN, Raz 5

2 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 3 13 15 7 MOHAMED, Yaseen 4

1 KASKOW, Piotr 3 16 18 3 CHAN, Anthony 6

3 SEYFRIED, Kacper 8 24 24 6 MOHAMED, Yaseen 4

2 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 2 26 30 6 GOREN, Raz 5

1 KASKOW, Piotr 5 31 33 3 MOHAMED, Yaseen 4

2 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 6 37 40 7 CHAN, Anthony 6

3 SEYFRIED, Kacper 5 42 45 5 GOREN, Raz 5

Referee: LUKOWSKI, Bartosz (POL)

6 BOLDZILO, Igor 4 4 5 5 FABINGER, Nils 3

5 MLICKI, Szymon 6 10 9 4 STIEREN, Niklas 1

4 PICHLACZ, Szymon 5 15 11 2 BRANSCHEID, Gregor 2

6 BOLDZILO, Igor 5 20 13 2 STIEREN, Niklas 1

4 PICHLACZ, Szymon 5 25 16 3 FABINGER, Nils 3

5 MLICKI, Szymon 5 30 21 5 BRANSCHEID, Gregor 2

4 PICHLACZ, Szymon 5 35 32 11 STIEREN, Niklas 1

6 BOLDZILO, Igor 3 38 34 2 BRANSCHEID, Gregor 2

5 MLICKI, Szymon 7 45 41 7 FABINGER, Nils 3

Referee: RUDNICKI, Mikolaj (AZS GDANSK / POL)



3 BIALIAYEV, Raman 5 5 0 0 SURMA, Jakub 6

1 SABIRAU, Uladzislau 5 10 4 4 CZAJA, Franciszek 5

2 FIODARAU, Mikita 5 15 9 5 CZERWINSKI, Iwo 4

1 SABIRAU, Uladzislau 5 20 11 2 SURMA, Jakub 6

3 BIALIAYEV, Raman 5 25 12 1 CZERWINSKI, Iwo 4

2 FIODARAU, Mikita 5 30 17 5 CZAJA, Franciszek 5

1 SABIRAU, Uladzislau 5 35 26 9 CZERWINSKI, Iwo 4

2 FIODARAU, Mikita 4 39 40 14 SURMA, Jakub 6

3 BIALIAYEV, Raman 6 45 42 2 CZAJA, Franciszek 5

Referee: GOLEBIOWSKA, Natalia (AZS GDANSK / POL)

3 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas 5 5 1 1 PAWSKI, Alan 6

1 ANDRESEN, Samuel Weyhreter 3 8 9 8 CHTIOUI, Michal 5

2 GJALDBAK, Steffen 6 14 15 6 STACHERA, Wiktor 4

1 ANDRESEN, Samuel Weyhreter 0 14 20 5 PAWSKI, Alan 6

3 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas 11 25 23 3 STACHERA, Wiktor 4

2 GJALDBAK, Steffen 2 27 30 7 CHTIOUI, Michal 5

1 ANDRESEN, Samuel Weyhreter 2 29 35 5 LOBA, Kamil R

2 GJALDBAK, Steffen 3 32 40 5 PAWSKI, Alan 6

3 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas 13 45 43 3 CHTIOUI, Michal 5

Referee: PLOCHARSKI, Filip (SIETOM AZS AWFIS GDANSK / POL+USA)

6 BOLDZILO, Igor 5 5 0 0 GOREN, Raz 3

5 MLICKI, Szymon 5 10 0 0 CHAN, Anthony 1

4 KOGUC, Filip 3 13 3 3 MOHAMED, Yaseen 2

6 BOLDZILO, Igor 6 19 4 1 CHAN, Anthony 1

4 KOGUC, Filip 6 25 9 5 GOREN, Raz 3

5 MLICKI, Szymon 5 30 11 2 MOHAMED, Yaseen 2

4 KOGUC, Filip 3 33 14 3 CHAN, Anthony 1

6 BOLDZILO, Igor 7 40 28 14 MOHAMED, Yaseen 2

5 MLICKI, Szymon 5 45 34 6 GOREN, Raz 3

Referee: NOWOSIELSKI, Ksawery (SIETOM AZS AWFIS GDANSK / POL)



3 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas 4 4 5 5 SABIRAU, Uladzislau 6

1 ANDRESEN, Samuel Weyhreter 3 7 10 5 BIALIAYEV, Raman 5

2 GJALDBAK, Steffen 0 7 15 5 RYBALKA, Andrei 4

1 ANDRESEN, Samuel Weyhreter 1 8 20 5 SABIRAU, Uladzislau 6

3 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas 9 17 25 5 RYBALKA, Andrei 4

2 GJALDBAK, Steffen 0 17 30 5 BIALIAYEV, Raman 5

1 ANDRESEN, Samuel Weyhreter 1 18 35 5 RYBALKA, Andrei 4

2 GJALDBAK, Steffen 2 20 40 5 SABIRAU, Uladzislau 6

3 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas 2 22 45 5 BIALIAYEV, Raman 5

Referee: KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr (POL)

6 SABIRAU, Uladzislau 5 5 3 3 MLICKI, Szymon 3

5 BIALIAYEV, Raman 5 10 4 1 KOGUC, Filip 1

4 RYBALKA, Andrei 5 15 14 10 PICHLACZ, Szymon 2

6 SABIRAU, Uladzislau 5 20 17 3 KOGUC, Filip 1

4 RYBALKA, Andrei 3 23 25 8 MLICKI, Szymon 3

5 BIALIAYEV, Raman 7 30 28 3 PICHLACZ, Szymon 2

4 RYBALKA, Andrei 4 34 35 7 BOLDZILO, Igor R

6 SABIRAU, Uladzislau 2 36 40 5 PICHLACZ, Szymon 2

5 BIALIAYEV, Raman 7 43 45 5 MLICKI, Szymon 3

Referee: LUKOWSKI, Bartosz (POL)

3 KONIG, Robert 5 5 4 4 BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz 6

1 TESARIK, Daniel 2 7 10 6 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 5

2 TOTUSEK, Marek 7 14 15 5 SUROWIAK, Teodor 4

1 TESARIK, Daniel 6 20 16 1 BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz 6

3 KONIG, Robert 5 25 20 4 SUROWIAK, Teodor 4

2 TOTUSEK, Marek 5 30 23 3 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 5

1 TESARIK, Daniel 5 35 28 5 SUROWIAK, Teodor 4

2 TOTUSEK, Marek 5 40 29 1 BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz 6

3 KONIG, Robert 5 45 35 6 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 5

Referee: KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr (POL)

Referee: SERAFIN, Blazej (POL)



6 FAEDO, Tommaso 5 5 1 1 PETUHOVS, Vladislavs 3

5 CORNO, Tommaso 5 10 5 4 KAIGORODOVS, Bogdans 1

4 DI FRANCESCO, Marco 4 14 15 10 PITCHER, Skylar Lee 2

6 FAEDO, Tommaso 1 15 20 5 KAIGORODOVS, Bogdans 1

R MANDELLI, Luca 3 18 25 5 PETUHOVS, Vladislavs 3

5 CORNO, Tommaso 6 24 30 5 PITCHER, Skylar Lee 2

R MANDELLI, Luca 3 27 35 5 KAIGORODOVS, Bogdans 1

6 FAEDO, Tommaso 2 29 40 5 PITCHER, Skylar Lee 2

5 CORNO, Tommaso 7 36 45 5 PETUHOVS, Vladislavs 3

Referee: PRZEDNOWEK, Adrian (MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL)

6 GURCAN, Nejat Baris 5 5 3 3 KELLY, Benjamin 3

5 TORU, Emir 3 8 6 3 NGUYEN, Jett Noby 1

4 KAMAKGUL, Asrin 7 15 12 6 WONG, Anthony 2

6 GURCAN, Nejat Baris 2 17 16 4 NGUYEN, Jett Noby 1

4 KAMAKGUL, Asrin 7 24 25 9 KELLY, Benjamin 3

5 TORU, Emir 4 28 29 4 WONG, Anthony 2

4 KAMAKGUL, Asrin 6 34 35 6 NGUYEN, Jett Noby 1

6 GURCAN, Nejat Baris 2 36 40 5 WONG, Anthony 2

5 TORU, Emir 4 40 45 5 KELLY, Benjamin 3

Referee: PLOCHARSKI, Filip (SIETOM AZS AWFIS GDANSK / POL+USA)

6 NGUYEN, Jett Noby 5 5 2 2 PETUHOVS, Vladislavs 3

5 KELLY, Benjamin 5 10 3 1 KAIGORODOVS, Bogdans 1

4 WONG, Anthony 5 15 4 1 PITCHER, Skylar Lee 2

6 NGUYEN, Jett Noby 5 20 4 0 KAIGORODOVS, Bogdans 1

4 WONG, Anthony 5 25 4 0 ALEKSEJENKO, Jegors R

5 KELLY, Benjamin 5 30 8 4 PITCHER, Skylar Lee 2

4 WONG, Anthony 5 35 8 0 KAIGORODOVS, Bogdans 1

6 NGUYEN, Jett Noby 5 40 13 5 PITCHER, Skylar Lee 2

5 KELLY, Benjamin 5 45 22 9 ALEKSEJENKO, Jegors R

Referee: PLOCHARSKI, Filip (SIETOM AZS AWFIS GDANSK / POL+USA)



6 KAMAKGUL, Asrin 5 5 2 2 CORNO, Tommaso 3

5 GURCAN, Nejat Baris 5 10 6 4 FAEDO, Tommaso 1

4 TORU, Emir 5 15 11 5 MANDELLI, Luca 2

6 KAMAKGUL, Asrin 5 20 16 5 DI FRANCESCO, Marco R

4 TORU, Emir 5 25 23 7 CORNO, Tommaso 3

5 GURCAN, Nejat Baris 2 27 30 7 MANDELLI, Luca 2

4 TORU, Emir 1 28 35 5 DI FRANCESCO, Marco R

6 KAMAKGUL, Asrin 4 32 40 5 MANDELLI, Luca 2

5 GURCAN, Nejat Baris 4 36 45 5 CORNO, Tommaso 3

Referee: GOLEBIOWSKA, Natalia (AZS GDANSK / POL)

Referee: RUDNICKI, Mikolaj (AZS GDANSK / POL)

3 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas 5 5 2 2 CHAN, Anthony 6

1 ANDRESEN, Samuel Weyhreter 2 7 10 8 MOHAMED, Yaseen 5

2 GJALDBAK, Steffen 1 8 15 5 MEDAN, Jonathan 4

1 ANDRESEN, Samuel Weyhreter 4 12 20 5 CHAN, Anthony 6

3 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas 13 25 21 1 MEDAN, Jonathan 4

2 GJALDBAK, Steffen 3 28 29 8 MOHAMED, Yaseen 5

1 ANDRESEN, Samuel Weyhreter 0 28 35 6 MEDAN, Jonathan 4

2 GJALDBAK, Steffen 0 28 35 0 CHAN, Anthony 6

3 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas 17 45 39 4 MOHAMED, Yaseen 5

Referee: PRZEDNOWEK, Adrian (MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL)

3 FABINGER, Nils 5 5 3 3 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 6

1 STIEREN, Niklas 5 10 5 2 SEYFRIED, Kacper 5

2 BRANSCHEID, Gregor 4 14 8 3 KASKOW, Piotr 4

1 STIEREN, Niklas 3 17 20 12 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 6

3 FABINGER, Nils 4 21 25 5 KASKOW, Piotr 4

2 BRANSCHEID, Gregor 3 24 30 5 SEYFRIED, Kacper 5

1 STIEREN, Niklas 6 30 32 2 KASKOW, Piotr 4

2 BRANSCHEID, Gregor 7 37 38 6 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 6

3 FABINGER, Nils 8 45 43 5 SEYFRIED, Kacper 5

Referee: GOLEBIOWSKA, Natalia (AZS GDANSK / POL)

Referee: RUDNICKI, Mikolaj (AZS GDANSK / POL)



3 CHTIOUI, Michal 5 5 4 4 CZAJA, Franciszek 6

1 PAWSKI, Alan 3 8 10 6 SURMA, Jakub 5

2 LOBA, Kamil 5 13 15 5 CZERWINSKI, Iwo 4

R STACHERA, Wiktor 2 15 20 5 CZAJA, Franciszek 6

3 CHTIOUI, Michal 10 25 24 4 CZERWINSKI, Iwo 4

2 LOBA, Kamil 2 27 30 6 SURMA, Jakub 5

R STACHERA, Wiktor 3 30 35 5 CZERWINSKI, Iwo 4

2 LOBA, Kamil 4 34 40 5 CZAJA, Franciszek 6

3 CHTIOUI, Michal 11 45 40 0 SURMA, Jakub 5

Referee: LUKOWSKI, Bartosz (POL)

3 CHTIOUI, Michal 3 3 5 5 BRANSCHEID, Gregor 6

1 STACHERA, Wiktor 7 10 9 4 FABINGER, Nils 5

2 PAWSKI, Alan 5 15 14 5 STIEREN, Niklas 4

1 STACHERA, Wiktor 5 20 14 0 BRANSCHEID, Gregor 6

3 CHTIOUI, Michal 5 25 14 0 STIEREN, Niklas 4

2 PAWSKI, Alan 5 30 19 5 FABINGER, Nils 5

1 STACHERA, Wiktor 5 35 24 5 STIEREN, Niklas 4

2 PAWSKI, Alan 5 40 30 6 BRANSCHEID, Gregor 6

3 CHTIOUI, Michal 5 45 37 7 FABINGER, Nils 5

Referee: NOWOSIELSKI, Ksawery (SIETOM AZS AWFIS GDANSK / POL)

6 CZAJA, Franciszek 5 5 4 4 SEYFRIED, Kacper 3

5 SURMA, Jakub 1 6 8 4 KASKOW, Piotr 1

4 CZERWINSKI, Iwo 5 11 15 7 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 2

6 CZAJA, Franciszek 1 12 20 5 KASKOW, Piotr 1

4 CZERWINSKI, Iwo 13 25 24 4 SEYFRIED, Kacper 3

5 SURMA, Jakub 3 28 30 6 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 2

4 CZERWINSKI, Iwo 6 34 35 5 KASKOW, Piotr 1

R BOHDAN, Bartosz 5 39 40 5 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 2

5 SURMA, Jakub 3 42 45 5 SEYFRIED, Kacper 3

Referee: MILONE, Dominika (POL)



X Witold Woyda's Foil Tournament
12 lutego 2017 - 08:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 POLAND POL
2 UKS ATENA I GDANSK POL
3 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
4 AZS AWF I Warszawa POL
5 ANAHEIM HILLS FENCERS CLUB USA
6 LATVIA LAT
7 ITALY ITA
8 TURKEY TUR
9 MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL
10 BELARUS BLR
11 DENMARK DEN
12 ISRAEL / USA
13 BUDOWLANI TORUN POL
14 FC MOERS GERMANY GER
15 UKS ATENA II GDANSK POL
16 AZS AWF II Warszawa POL
17 PM / IKS POL
18 NOSIR POL
19 UKS ATENA III GDANSK POL
20 WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw POL
21 UKS ATENA IV GDANSK POL
22 UKS ATENA V GDANSK POL



X Witold Woyda's Foil Tournament
12 lutego 2017 - 08:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # T32 T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14
GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek POL B 00690010 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GOLEBIOWSKA, Natalia POL 04061994000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JANICEK, Ondrej CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr POL B 00690033 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LUKOWSKI, Bartosz POL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MILONE, Dominika POL 00844269 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NOWOSIELSKI, Ksawery POL 00687909 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PLOCHARSKI, Filip POL+USA 00690106 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PRZEDNOWEK, Adrian POL 00703907 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RUDNICKI, Mikolaj POL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SERAFIN, Blazej POL 00690118 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



15-16

Ref: 1


